TACHI
PD64231-UNV-010
PENDANTS
PROJECT
PD64231-UB-UNV-
010
Urban Bronze
PD64231-VB-UNV-
010
Vintage Brass
SPECIFICATION DETAILS
Fixture Dimensions D31-1/8" x H2"
Light Source LED with DC Driver
Wattage 31W
Total Lumens 2140lm
Delivered Lumens 1460lm*
Voltage 120-277V
Color Temperature 3000K
CRI (Ra) 90CRI
Optional Color Temps 2700K - 5000K Available, Minimum Order Quantities
Apply
LED Rated Life 50,000 hours
Dimming 100% - 10%, TRIAC or ELV Dimmer (Not Included) or 0-
10V Dimmer (Not Included)
Diffuser Details Frosted Acrylic Light Guide
Adjustable Yes
Wire Length 120" Max
Wire Type Black
Minimum Hang Height 16"
Sloped Ceiling Adaptable Yes
Location Dry
Illumination Direction Down
Canopy Dimensions D6" x H1-5/8"
Material Steel + Acrylic
Paint Finish UB01; VB01;
* For custom options, consult factory for details.
* For warranty information, please visit www.kuzcolighting.com/warranty
DESCRIPTION
Introducing Tachi: Inspired by Japanese blades, this lighting series
features geometric, modern shapes in timeless Urban Bronze and
Vintage Brass finishes. Utilizing light guide technology with frosted
acrylic diffusers, Tachi offers a blend of sleekness and tradition for any
contemporary setting.
Sleek, geometric shapes
Integrated LED, no need for bulbs
Light Guide technology provides an ample glow throughout
Vintage Brass or Urban Bronze finishes
Mounting Options: Horizontal or Vertical (VL AND WS ONLY)
Ø6”
Ø4-3/4”
Ø31-1/8”
1-
5/
8”
2”
M
AX
 1
20
”
Finish
UB - Urban Bronze
VB - Vintage Brass
CANADA:  19054 28TH AVENUE -  SURREY,  BC V3Z 6M3
USA:  3035 E .  LONE MOUNTAIN ROAD -  LAS VEGAS,  NV 89081
© 2024 KUZCO LIGHTING. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
COMMENT